ENGINEERING DATA SHEET
SERIES 52040
CIRCUIT-BREAKER
1PST-DM+AUX, 400 AMP/28 VDC
Certification AIR7304 AIR8456B
Letter 1120 AMX of 10/04/70
Permanent duty
Main contact 1PNO

TERMINAL TYPES
SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM
NUMBERING SYSTEM
                                                   52040
   Basic series designation__________________________|
Date of issue:  6/06 - 151 - Page 3 of 4
DIMENSIONS IN MM
INT 1
+AL
UTI
NEG
-S
2
102.5
35
56
3
102.5
76.2±0.1
63.5
35.5
63.5
2221.9
76.2±0.1
25.4
25.5
28.5
34
20
52.5
95.5
67.5
72.5
3
70
78
2.5 5.2 DIA M4
M10
5 STUDS4 MOUTING HOLES
2 STUDS
STANDARD TOLERANCE : ±0.5
2 M10 STUDS 5 M4 STUDS
UTI
+AL
INT
NEG
-S
1
2
COIL TERMINALS / AUXILIARY CONTACTS
5 EACH REQUIRED
- FLAT WASHER
- HEX. NUT
- LOCKWASHER
MAIN CONTACTSSTANDARD TOLERANCE : ±0.5
DIMENSIONS IN MM
2 EACH REQUIRED
- FLAT WASHER
- LOCKWASHER
- HEX. NUT
8 DIA LUG SEAT TYP22 DIA LUG SEAT TYP
+AL
28.5V
UTI D
INT
SO
Neg
T E2
E1
LM
-S 2
1
NOTES SERIES 52040